DRAKES RIDGE RNR 2023 RATE AND FEE SCHEDULE

Day Fees Memberships
Couples/ . Couples/ .
Families | Single Families Single
Drakes Ridge Basic Member ............... $25.00 $20.00 Full Membership ........................ $575.00 | $410.00
GUESE ..o $36.00 $30.00 11 L [
e AANR & AANR-MW memberships
AANR Member, TNS Member .............. $32.00 $26.00 « Seasonal day pass
. . . e Seasonal, overnight fees for youn
First Time Nudist ! : :
X ) temporary vehicle/tent or trailer
Full Time Student (18-25) .............. $25.00 $20.00 + Electrical QgOK-UD
Half-price day fees available: (one discount per visit) additional™
e Less than 4 hours
* Spring, Fall, & Winter Weekdays Basic Membership .......................
e Guest of member P $195.00 $150.00
- Includes:
Overnight Fees (Add Day Fees) o AANR & AANR-MW
_ memberships
Per Night Per Week
Basic Member Day Fee................ $ 25.00 |$ 20.00
Cabin Rentals $55/$65/$75' | ($75)$499.00!
Room Rental (Single Only) $45.00' $299.00' Full Time Student (18-25)/Basic
Membership ..................cocooi | i $85.00
A 2
RV Camping 20 amp $28.00 $186.00 e
¢ AANR student membership
3
30 amp $33.00 $219.00 « Seasonal weekend day pass
50 amp’ $39.00 $259.00 Full Time Student/Basic Member $12.00
Day Fee........c..ooovvvveieiiiiiiieeee, | e ’
RV water fill and use of disposal station included Y
Tent Camping® $20.00 $120.00 Permanent Site Fees for Full Members
Reserved Site—$235/year
1 7
zIncIudes Innkeeper S,& Sales taxes Electrical Service-3 Seas.—(20 a) $195/yr.—(30 a) $215/yr.
For RVs less than 20 Electrical Service-4 Seas.—(20 a) $215/yr.—(30 a) $245/yr
3 . 7 7 ~ e S .
4For Travel Tra!Iers 28’ or Ie_ss &/or Motor. Coaches 32’ or less Property Tax Service (for structures)—$65/year
For tent camping add $6/night for electric

SElectrical fees for full members using temporary sites:
20 amp—$ 7/night
30 amp—$ 9/night
50 amp—$11/night

Reservations recommended for cabins & RVs...
Please call ahead

Updated 2-2023

ALL FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Refunds for fees will only be issued within 30 days
of payment

For any other arrangements, please consult management



